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OFFICE

PARTY

FIRST
SELECTMAN

VOTE FOR ONE

SELECTMAN

VOTE FOR ONE

TOWN CLERK

VOTE FOR ONE

TOWN
TREASURER

VOTE FOR ONE

TAX COLLECTOR

VOTE FOR ONE

BOARD OF FINANCE
FULL TERM

VOTE FOR ANY TWO

BOARD OF
FINANCE
TO FILL

VACANCY FOR
TWO YEARS

VOTE FOR ONE

BOARD OF FINANCE ALTERNATE
VOTE FOR ANY THREE

THREE TO BE ELECTED - NOT MORE THAN TWO

FROM ONE PARTY

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

REPUBLICAN PARTY

PETITIONING 
CANDIDATES

WRITE-IN VOTES

GARAY
LAURA

1A

JERRAM
DANIEL V.

1B

1C

1D

CLAMAN, SR.
ERIC B.

2A

KENNERSON
ALESIA

2B

2C

2D

LAPLANTE
DONNA

3A

3B

3C

3D

4A

ROSS
GORDON

4B

4C

4D

SHEFFIELD
LINDA

5A

5B

5C

5D

CHAREST
DANIEL

6A

WITTE
BERNARD J.

6B

6C

6D

7A

7B

7C

7D

WEXLER
REGINA

8A

8B

LAMERE
TROY F.

8C

8D

BAXTER
W. BART

9A

GUILFOYLE
KERRY

9B

LAMERE
TROY F.

9C

9D

KRZYS
ROBERT

10A

LECLAIR
PAUL

10B

10C

10D

11A

11B

11C

11D
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OFFICE

PARTY

BOARD OF EDUCATION

VOTE FOR ANY FIVE

BOARD OF
ASSESSMENT

APPEALS

VOTE FOR ONE

PLANNING AND
ZONING

COMMISSION

VOTE FOR ONE

PLANNING AND
ZONING

COMMISSION

VOTE FOR ONE

PLANNING AND
ZONING

COMMISSION
ALTERNATE

VOTE FOR ONE

ZONING BOARD
OF APPEALS

VOTE FOR ONE

ZONING BOARD
OF APPEALS

VOTE FOR ONE

REGIONAL
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

VOTE FOR ONE

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

REPUBLICAN PARTY

PETITIONING 
CANDIDATES

WRITE-IN VOTES

MISIORSKI
MARY

12A

BUZZI
THOMAS

12B

CARLSON
AULAY

12C

12D

HERMONAT
KARL

13A

MILLER
(PENNY)
ELEANOR

13B

13C

13D

LONGHI
O'DELL
KELLY

14A

KLEPPS
TIM

14B

14C

14D

15A

GOFF
TIMOTHY S.

15B

15C

15D

16A

16B

16C

16D

CASEY
JOHN H. 

17A

WHITE
LAURA

17B

17C

17D

STEADMAN
JAMES

18A

18B

18C

18D

19A

STOUTENBERG
THEODORE J.

19B

19C

19D

MCLOUGHLIN
THOMAS

20A

20B

20C

20D

RAYNO
MARY LOU

21A

21B

21C

21D

GRIFFIN
PAUL

22A

22B

22C

22D

ROSENGREN
DAVID

23A

JERRAM
ROBERT

23B

23C

23D

FIVE YEAR TERM

BEGINS 2017
FIVE YEAR TERM

BEGINS 2018

FIVE YEAR TERM

BEGINS 2017
FIVE YEAR TERM

BEGINS 2018
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